
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201203200000
96130

03/20/2012
01:33:27

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF ED PLACE
1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BICE JIMMY W

201203200000
96210

03/20/2012
02:17:00

SHELBY
COUNTY LAW
ENFORCEME
NT SPOUSE
AUXILIARY

BY LAWS

201203090000
83230

03/09/2012
03:49:01

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201203090000
83240

03/09/2012
03:49:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

ELECTION
WAIVER

PARKER JON

201203090000
83230

03/09/2012
03:49:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHEPHERD
RICK

201203090000
83250

03/09/2012
03:49:03

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201203090000
83270

03/09/2012
03:49:05

VESTAVIA
HILLS MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ZARAGOZA
ALBERTO
BUTCH

201203090000
83290

03/09/2012
03:49:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201203090000
83300

03/09/2012
03:49:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

ELECTION
WAIVER

BICE JIMMY W

201203090000
83310

03/09/2012
03:49:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203090000
83330

03/09/2012
03:49:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203220000
98600

03/22/2012
08:25:34

T & T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201203220000
98660

03/22/2012
08:45:06

WILLIAMS
CAROL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201203220000
98730

03/22/2012
09:22:25

WHOLISTICAL
LY YOURS
WELLNESS
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201203130000
86760

03/13/2012
11:03:47

VINEWOOD
CAPITAL INC

CORP
AMENDMENT



201203130000
86940

03/13/2012
11:19:58

WILLIAMS
MICHELLE
KENT

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203130000
86930

03/13/2012
11:14:47

WYATT
ASHLIE
GLEATON

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201203220001
00110

03/22/2012
02:13:54

SIMPLE IT
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201203140000
88520

03/14/2012
10:41:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ELLIS
CORLEY

201203140000
88540

03/14/2012
10:41:22

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TYLER
ANNETTE S

201203140000
88540

03/14/2012
10:41:22

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
TOWN OF
WESTOVER

201203140000
89550

03/14/2012
02:21:58

SUTTON
BARBARA B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201203260001
02040

03/26/2012
10:55:58

SPIFFY HIPPO
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201203150000
89840

03/15/2012
09:55:45

TRC
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201203150000
90290

03/15/2012
10:48:26

RUSTON
HEATING &
AIR LLC

LIMITED L CO

201203150000
91120

03/15/2012
02:19:34

WALKER
GREGORY L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201203150000
91280

03/15/2012
02:56:30

SUPER DEAL
TODAY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201203260001
03760

03/26/2012
03:49:41

RESEARCH
SOURCE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201203260001
03780

03/26/2012
03:54:16

SELLERS
VIRTUAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201203270001
04560

03/27/2012
11:56:13

TDL FIRE
DESIGN LLC

LIMITED L CO


