	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203200000 96130	03/20/2012 01:33:27	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF ED PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BICE JIMMY W						·
201203200000 96210	03/20/2012 02:17:00	SHELBY COUNTY LAW ENFORCEME NT SPOUSE AUXILIARY		BY LAWS							
201203090000 83230	03/09/2012 03:49:01	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8						
201203090000 83240	03/09/2012 03:49:02	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION		ELECTION WAIVER	PARKER JON						
201203090000 83230	03/09/2012 03:49:01	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHEPHERD RICK						
201203090000 83250	03/09/2012 03:49:03	VEST MIKE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201203090000 83270	03/09/2012 03:49:05	VESTAVIA HILLS MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	ZARAGOZA ALBERTO BUTCH						
201203090000 83290	03/09/2012 03:49:07	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201203090000 83300	03/09/2012 03:49:08	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1		ELECTION WAIVER	BICE JIMMY W						
201203090000 83310	03/09/2012 03:49:09	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201203090000 83330	03/09/2012 03:49:11	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203220000 98600	03/22/2012 08:25:34	T & T INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201203220000 98660	03/22/2012 08:45:06	WILLIAMS CAROL		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201203220000 98730	03/22/2012 09:22:25	WHOLISTICAL LY YOURS WELLNESS CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201203130000 86760	03/13/2012 11:03:47	VINEWOOD CAPITAL INC		CORP AMENDMENT							

						T		1	
201203130000 86940	03/13/2012 11:19:58	WILLIAMS MICHELLE KENT	N	IOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201203130000 86930	03/13/2012 11:14:47	WYATT ASHLIE GLEATON	N	IOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY				
201203220001 00110	03/22/2012 02:13:54	SIMPLE IT SOLUTIONS LLC		LC DISSOLUTION					
201203140000 88520	03/14/2012 10:41:20	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1		LECTION REREPORT1	ELLIS CORLEY				
201203140000 88540	03/14/2012 10:41:22	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER		LECTION REREPORT1	TYLER ANNETTE S				
201203140000 88540	03/14/2012 10:41:22	TYLER ANNETTE S	E	LECTION REREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER TOWN OF WESTOVER				
201203140000 89550	03/14/2012 02:21:58	SUTTON BARBARA B	N	IOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201203260001 02040	03/26/2012 10:55:58	SPIFFY HIPPO INC	11	RECORD OF NCORPORATI ON					
201203150000 89840	03/15/2012 09:55:45	TRC PROPERTIES LLC	L	LCAMEN					
201203150000 90290	03/15/2012 10:48:26	RUSTON HEATING & AIR LLC	L	IMITED L CO					
201203150000 91120	03/15/2012 02:19:34	WALKER GREGORY L	N		MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201203150000 91280	03/15/2012 02:56:30	SUPER DEAL TODAY LLC	L	IMITED L CO					
201203260001 03760	03/26/2012 03:49:41	RESEARCH SOURCE INC	11	RECORD OF NCORPORATI NN					
201203260001 03780	03/26/2012 03:54:16	SELLERS VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LLC	L	IMITED L CO					
201203270001 04560	03/27/2012 11:56:13	TDL FIRE DESIGN LLC	L	IMITED L CO					